MULTI SESSION PRICING LEAN BODY VISION PERSONAL TRAINING

Type

121
121
121
Mix
Mix
SGPT
SGPT
SGPT
Partner PT

Partner PT

ZOOM SGPT
ZOOM SGPT

Sports Massage

Earlsdon

Running Club

KEY

Price per
session

£50.00
£47.00
£45.00
Mix
Mix
£37.00
£35.00
£33.00
£58.00
£54.00
£34.00
£32.00

From £45

£6.00

SGPT = Small Group Personal
Training. Max of 3 clients to 1 trainer
in person or max 5 clients on zoom.

Your price doesn’t change if others

don’t come or drop out

w.leanbodyvi

121 = Just you and
your personal trainer
either exclusively in
our studio or on zoom

Times P/W

1 session
2 sessions

3 sessions

1x121 1 xSGPT
1x121 2 xSGPT

1 session
2 sessions
3 session
1 session
2 sessions
1 session

2 sessions
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Price per month

£216.00
£407.00
£585.00
£355.00
£533.00
£160.00
£303.00
£439.00
£251.00
£450.00
£148.00
£278.00

Partner PT = price per
session not per person. Fixed
price and both clients must

attend together

Extra included

Weights & Measures, quarterly
food diary review and unlimited
email support for nutrition or
gym programmes

Extra included = Anything we
add into your programme free
of charge
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