

MULTI SESSION PRICING LEAN BODY VISION PERSONAL TRAINING

Type	Price per session	Times P/W	Price per month	Extra included
121	£50.00	1 session	£216.00	Weights & Measures, quarterly food diary review and unlimited email support for nutrition or gym programmes
121	£47.00	2 sessions	£407.00	
121	£45.00	3 sessions	£585.00	
Mix	Mix	1 x 121 1 x SGPT	£355.00	
Mix	Mix	1 x 121 2 x SGPT	£533.00	
SGPT	£37.00	1 session	£160.00	
SGPT	£35.00	2 sessions	£303.00	
SGPT	£33.00	3 session	£439.00	
Partner PT	£58.00	1 session	£251.00	
Partner PT	£54.00	2 sessions	£450.00	
ZOOM SGPT	£34.00	1 session	£148.00	
ZOOM SGPT	£32.00	2 sessions	£278.00	
Sports Massage	From £45			
Earlsdon Running Club	£6.00			
KEY				
SGPT = Small Group Personal Training. Max of 3 clients to 1 trainer in person or max 5 clients on zoom. Your price doesn't change if others don't come or drop out		121 = Just you and your personal trainer either exclusively in our studio or on zoom	Partner PT = price per session not per person. Fixed price and both clients must attend together	Extra included = Anything we add into your programme free of charge
www.leanbodyvision.com updated January 2026				